

## IMPACT THE PALM BEACHES MISSION STATEMENT

Together, we unite dynamic women to power positive change in our community.

## **IMPACT THE PALM BEACHES VISION**

Through strategic high-impact grantmaking, we engage, develop and inspire women to create change in our community. We provide transformational funds to organizations that reach under-served populations and highlight unmet needs in the areas of

- Arts & Culture
- Education
- Environment & Animal Welfare
- Family
- · Health & Wellness

## WHO WE ARE

Impact the Palm Beaches is a women's collective philanthropic group. We award multiple \$100,000 grants to nonprofit organizations in Northern Palm Beach County and out west to the Glades. Over \$1.5 million has been awarded to nonprofit organizations in Palm Beach County since 2015. Impact the Palm Beaches is ONE HUNDRED PERCENT volunteer-led.



**BRING TOGETHER AT LEAST 100 WOMEN** 

**EACH DONATES** \$1,000

THE FUNDS ARE COMBINED & GRANTS
CREATED







FINALISTS PRESENT & MEMBERS VOTE

**IMPACT GRANTS ARE** 

AWARDED









## EVERY WOMAN IS WELCOME AND INVITED TO JOIN OUR COMMUNITY

Through the generosity of our membership, we have been able to make a real difference in all aspects of our community through our transformational grants. Your \$1,100 contribution is tax-deductible. To learn more or to become a member scan the QR code on the front or visit www.impactpalmbeaches.org.



Impact the Palm Beaches c/o Town of Palm Beach United Way 44 Cocoanut Row, Suite M201 Palm Beach, FL 33480 info@impactpalmbeaches.org